CFS-T RR-EX Plug seal

RR-EX Plug seal for several cables, stainless steel

- Round introduction for several cables
- for Ex applications_x000D_

Article no:
EAN:

Material

Seal

Water pressure
Gas pressure
Certificate

Operation temperature
Packing space

Outer diameter
Diameter A

Drill @

Depth on the outside
Depth on the inside
Weight

Dispatch

Available on request:

Executions for EMC applications
Ex version always with metal pipe or flange.
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R151X

7611614304489

Stainless steel AlSI 316Ti_x000D_
Elastomer-plastic, halogen-free
4.5 bar

3 bar

Approval for fire protection is available. For
fire protection application in double bulkhead.

-60°C / +50°C / N +120°C
90x90

160 mm

150 mm

150-153 mm

95

60 mm

1.9

1

% AGRO



