CFS-T RR-EX Plug seal



RR-EX Plug seal for several cables, stainless steel

- · Round introduction for several cables
- · for Ex applications_x000D_

Article no:	R151X
EAN:	7611614304489
Material	Stainless steel AISI 316Ti_x000D_
Seal	Elastomer-plastic, halogen-free
Water pressure	4.5 bar
Gas pressure	3 bar
Certificate	Approval for fire protection is available. For fire protection application in double bulkhead.
Operation temperature	-60°C / +50°C / ^ +120°C
Packing space	90x90
Outer diameter	160 mm
Diameter A	150 mm
Drill Ø	150-153 mm
Depth on the outside	95
Depth on the inside	60 mm
Weight	1.9
Dispatch	1

Available on request: Executions for EMC applications Ex version always with metal pipe or flange.

